
Kevin Miller

C‐300
Fire Marshal

Kevin.Miller@charlottenc.gov

Cassandra Turner

 
Administrative Officer

Danielle Freeman

 
Administrative Officer

Jeffory Wright

C‐308
Senior Fire Plans Examiner

Jeffory.wright@charlottenc.gov

Adam Cloninger

C‐350
Water Supply Officer

Ayesha Hayman

C‐349
Plans Examiner ‐ CGC

David Cobb

C‐345
CDIA

Eric Meccariello

C‐355
Water Supply Officer

Jason Myers (ops)

 C‐358
Water Supply Officer

Kevin Esposito

C‐328
Plans Examiner – Shop 

Drawings

Lamar Hood

C‐312
Plans Examiner ‐ CGC

Timothy Basham

C‐326
Plans Examiner ‐ On 

Schedule

Tyler Wilkinson

C‐325
Plans Examiner ‐ CGC

James Meyers

C‐301
Chief Fire Inspector

James.Meyers@charlottenc.gov

Wesley Graham

C‐304
New Construction Supervisor

Wesley.Graham@charlottenc.gov

Andrew Bennett

C‐321
New Construction

Brittany Garcia

C‐343
New Construction

Karrie Heller

C‐318
New Construction

Sean Herte

C‐314
New Construction

Connor Klengson

C‐333
New Construction

TJ Wilson

C‐315
New Construction

Dillon Houser

C‐307
South Pod Supervisor

Dillon.Houser@charlottenc.gov

Ashley Short

C‐347
Station 32

Brandon Chaney

C‐342
API

Brandon Gill

C‐356
Stations 9, 24, and 39

Buddy Clark

 
Part‐Time Inspector

David Williamson

C‐311
Station 16

Dolph Davis

C‐334
Stations 3 and 19

Thomas Green

C‐332
Station 20

Keith McPhaul

C‐357
Stations 42 and 14

Luke McKenzie

C‐305
West Pod Supervisor

Luke.McKenzie@charlottenc.gov

Andrew Kubinski

C‐335
Stations 10 and 13

Chad Furr

C‐338
Station 17, 21, 37, and 

38

Josh Cunningham

C‐329
Station 26

Matthew Hopkins

C‐323
API

Thomas (TJ) Morgan

C‐324
Stations 30 and 43

Tom Link

C‐330
Station 12

Vacant

 
Stations 5 and 11

Shaun Wilson

C‐306
Central Pod Supervisor

Dashaun.Wilson@charlottenc.gov

Troy Sloop

C‐354
Station 2

Denise Reynolds

C‐316
API

Jacob Green

C‐313
Special Venue District

Jodi Aldridge

C‐346
Station 4

Vacant

 
Stations 7 and 8

Patrick Harrington

C‐340
Station 6 and Part of 1 

and 4

Rodney Thompson

C‐352
Station 1

Brian Davenport

C‐303
North Pod Supervisor

Brian.Davenport@charlottenc.gov

Maos Baldwin

C‐322 
API

Holly‐Anne Blevins

C‐334
Stations 31, 35 and 36

Elizabeth Farnan

C‐320
Stations 23 and 29

Mark Fackler

C‐348
Stations 18, 22, 25, and 

33

Martin Whitson

C‐317
Station 28

Robert Laiweneek

C‐351
Stations 27 and 40

Tanner Inman

C‐353
Stations 15 and 34

Patrick Bueker

C‐309
Senior Fire Plans Examiner

Patrick.Bueker@charlottenc.gov

David Conrad

C‐336
Plans Examiner ‐ On 

Schedule

Nader Fahami

C‐337
Plans Examiner ‐ On 

Schedule
Sarah Scafide

C‐339
Plans Examiner ‐ Shop 

Drawings

Zach Siegrist

C‐327
Plans Examiner ‐ High 

Rise

Charlotte Fire Department
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Brian Tirico

C‐341
Plans Examiner ‐ CGC
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